19-56 Edulog Code 86045335 August 1, 2023

Bus #19-56 Richard Ray

Bridge Street Middle School - AM Route

TIME STOP LOCATION

7:45 1 42 Battle Run Rd

7:46 2 1091 Battle Run Rd

7:50 3 1234 Battle Run Rd

7:51 4 1327 Battle Run Rd

7:53 5 1908 Battle Run

7:55 6 2331 Battle Run

8:01 7 1079 Dixon Run

8:03 8 Quiet Acres & Dixon Run

8:06 9 2178 Dixon Run

8:07 10 2258 Dixon Run

8:08 11 2598 Dixon Run

8:08 12 2356 Dixon Run

8:09 13 2665 Dixon Run

8:09 14 Enterprise & Dixon Run

8:10 15 6990 National Rd

8:15 16 4771 National Rd

8:15 17 4588 National Rd

8:16 18 4517 & 4576 National Rd

8:17 19 National Rd & Calhoun

8:18 20 Clarks gas station-National Rd

8:20 21 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:30 22 MIDDLE CREEK ELEMENTARY
Bridge Street Middle School - PM Route

3:45 1 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:47 2 Shilling Bridge

3:49 3 Riesbecks

3:49 4 Clark Gas Station in Triadelphia

3:50 5 MIDDLE CREEK ELEMENTARY

3:53 6 National Rd & Calhoun

3:54 7 4357 National Road

3:54 8 4517 & 4576 National Rd

3.57 9 4588 National Rd

3:59 10 4771 National Rd

4:07 11 6990 National Rd

4:08 12 Enterprise & Dixon Run

4:08 13 2665 Dixon Run

4:08 14 2598 Dixon Run

4:09 15 2356 Dixon Run

4:09 16 2258 Dixon Run

4:11 17 Quiet Acres & Dixon Run

4:11 18 1079 Dixon Run

4:20 19 2331 Battle Run

4:22 20 1908 Battle Run

4:25 21 1327 Battle Run Rd

4:25 22 1234 Battle Run Rd

4:26 23 1091 Battle Run Rd

4:30 24 42 Battle Run Rd




